Round 1 EVENT: Blitz 22-23 DATE: Fri 23rd Jun 2023 TIME: 00:00

Board Date Rating
2023-06-23 1588
2023-06-23 1044
2023-06-23 2017
2023-06-23 0800
2023-06-23 1788
2023-06-23 0800
2023-06-23 2125
2023-06-23 1175
2023-06-23 0887
2023-06-23 2153
2023-06-23 1728
2023-06-23 1350
2023-06-23 0000
2023-06-23 1397
15 2023-06-23 1924
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Last update Jean-Baptiste Jugand Fri 23rd Jun 2023 23:34. Reported by Jean-Baptiste Jugand Fri

White \"
Wang, Yong Gui 1-0
Balkwill, William Y-

Hartley, Luke
Sabikhi, Samiksh
Cook, John
VIJAYVARGIYA, Ahaan
O'Donovan, Paul ]
Kapitanski, Furion
Lindner, Benno
Lindner, Daniel
Dorman, Orla
Holland, Adam

Full Point Bye
Neanor, Joe ]
Santhosh, Abhyuday

_ R R O R RO RO -
1 1}
O O Ok, O O =, O = O

0-1
1-0

23rd Jun 2023 19:43. Verified By

Black
Katukuri, Aarav
Yuan, Ryan
Liu, Leon
Wong, Alberto
Parker, Matthew

Choo, Leon Liang Yu

Wang, Leo
Zissell, Martin

Langley, Anthony M

Allison, Conrad
Yuan, Jada
Hon, Simon

0(def) - 1 Guo, Kehao

Verma, Shlok
Katukuri, Vijay

Rating
1352
1327
1316
0850
1200
1175
0888
1582
1754
1803
0507
0819
0889
2101
1590



